16th - 19th October 2019

2020 Oceania Track Championships .

5IT Zero Fees Velodrome, Invercargill, Mew Ffealand

16—18 October 2019 SO LTHLAMND ]

Communiqué n° 528

Event 42 - Men Juniors 1KM Time Trial Final

Final

Start List / Liste de départ
World Record - 1'00"498 THOMAS CORNISH (AUS) 19.08.2018 AIGLE (SUI)

Race Distance - 1000m

Heat Bib Name

Team
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116
124
137
119
127
112
126
122

GOOGE Daniel
PATTERSON Zakk
ALLEN Duncan
FITZSIMONS Mitchel
LIPP Sebastian
BARBER Daniel
LART Kaio

WEBSTER Reuben
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